TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT
To (By e-mail).From
The Joint Transport Commissioner
(Rules),
Commissionerate oF Transport and
Road Safety, Guindy,
Chennai - 600 032.
Sir,

Maker's name
Passen er Car - M1 Cate o? catee of vehicle oT
Asper codificationsear of manufactu re4
65 No. of c lin d ers
licable6 Chassis number
As applicableEngine number or motor
number in the case of batterY
o erated vehicle
7
B Fuel used Petrol H brid
9 H. P,/BHP
15.10 Kw @ 2000 rpmMaximum Net Powera( )
9.87 Kw @ 1800 rpmb( ) N4aximum 30 M inutes Power
2999 ccCubic ca acit
] BS-VILM4 TA cIz LG 4E 05d B neN4 rce11. Makers classification
2995 mmWheel base12.
5 in allacrSeatin ca13.
licableAsat4. Colour
2420 K s15. unladen wei ht
16. G.V.W. (Gross vehicle
or RLW (Registered
weight) as certified
manufacturer
weight)
laden
by the
17.
and plv rating of tvres as
declared bv the
stzecriDtion,Number, des
)ption-2:
TL4 M
Wheel);
sible)
Option-1: 275/50 R20 113W XL;
(Spare Wheel); T155/80 R19
(Temporary); OPtion-3: (SPare
T195 70-20 1-l6P CollaTem ora
a
)ption-2:
774 M
Wheel);
,sible)
Option-1: 275/50 R20 113W XL;
(Spare Wheel); T155/80 R19
(Temporary); OPtlon-3: (SPare
T195 70-20 tt6P Co llaTem ora
Rear axle
18. htRe istered Axle wei
1485 K Sa FawFront axle
S1525 Kb RawRear axle
19. Dimension
4926 mmthOverall lena
Rear over han
2015 mmc Overall width
1797 find htOverall hei
219 mme round clearanceMin.
2.
Month and
280 Kw @ 5900-6100 rPm
10.
ULW
3010 Kgs.
Front axle
b.
b
3
Based on the document verification of the vehicle by the Assistant
Secretary-Ill and based on the type approval certificate numbers
ARAI/CMVR/VIN Location/155E-2425OO29/2O24-263, Dated: 18.04.2O24.
AASH O691. Dated: 2O.1O.2O23 and AASH O691. EO1. Dated: 24.O1.2O24
(OBD Stage-II) issued by the testing agency ARAI PUNE, it is certified that the
vehicle complies with the provisions of motor vehicle act 19BB and rules made